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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -8a Etapa
GRADUADOS Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
20 TREINO - GRADUADOS 05/09/2024 15:22 .
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 15:22:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of [
16 50.280 +0.193 15:40:07.030
(14) ENZO NIENKOTTER 17 50.261 +0.174 15:40:57.291
1 1:01.596 +11.843 15:29:07.762 18 50.124 +0.037 15:41:47.415
2 52.866 +3.113 15:30:00.628 19 50.459 +0.372 15:42:37.874
3 51.003 +1.250 15:30:51.631 20 15:43:27.961
4 50.521 +0.768 15:31:42.152 21 1:33.115 +43.028 15:45:01.076
5 50.179 +0.426 15:32:32.331 22 51.014 +0.927 15:45:52.090
6 50.142 +0.389 15:33:22.473 23 50.287 +0.200 15:46:42.377
7 50.133 +0.380 15:34:12.606 24 50.199 +0.112 15:47:32.576
8 50.110 +0.357 15:35:02.716
9 2:35.256 +1:45.503 15:37:37.972 (16) PIETRO TORNERI
10 59.321 +9.568 15:38:37.293 1 1:03.204 +12.996 15:23:38.076
11 51.918 +2.165 15:39:29.211 2 56.862 +6.654 15:24:34.938
12 50.475 +0.722 15:40:19.686 3 56.517 +6.309 15:25:31.455
13 50.027 +0.274 15:41:09.713 4 55.020 +4.812 15:26:26.475
14 50.586 +0.833 15:42:00.299 5 53.992 +3.784 15:27:20.467
15 49.878 +0.125 15:42:50.177 6 51.936 +1.728 15:28:12.403
16 49.928 +0.175 15:43:40.105 7 51.403 +1.195 15:29:03.806
17 49.769 +0.016 15:44:29.874 8 51.377 +1.169 15:29:55.183
18 15:45:19.627 9 51.127 +0.919 15:30:46.310
19 50.196 +0.443 15:46:09.823 10 51.170 +0.962 15:31:37.480
20 49.898 +0.145 15:46:59.721 1" 50.881 +0.673 15:32:28.361
21 49.929 +0.176 15:47:49.650 12 50.998 +0.790 15:33:19.359
13 2:13.341 +1:23.133 15:35:32.700
(12) FAUSTO FILHO 14 57.653 +7.445 15:36:30.353
1 58.733 +8.935 15:24:01.314 15 52.076 +1.868 15:37:22.429
2 54.607 +4.809 15:24:55.921 16 51.187 +0.979 15:38:13.616
3 53.441 +3.643 15:25:49.362 17 50.924 +0.716 15:39:04.540
4 52.991 +3.193 15:26:42.353 18 50.672 +0.464 15:39:55.212
5 52.591 +2.793 15:27:34.944 19 50.552 +0.344 15:40:45.764
6 52.803 +3.005 15:28:27.747 20 50.540 +0.332 15:41:36.304
7 52.175 +2.377 15:29:19.922 21 50.572 +0.364 15:42:26.876
8 52.005 +2.207 15:30:11.927 22 50.478 +0.270 15:43:17.354
9 52.115 +2.317 15:31:04.042 23 50.409 +0.201 15:44:07.763
10 51.753 +1.955 15:31:55.795 2 15:44:57.971
11 51.088 +1.290 15:32:46.883 25 50.279 +0.071 15:45:48.250
12 51.067 +1.269 15:33:37.950 26 50.344 +0.136 15:46:38.594
13 51.035 +1.237 15:34:28.985 27 50.297 +0.089 15:47:28.891
14 50.699 +0.901 15:35:19.684
15 50.397 +0.599 15:36:10.081 (6) MARCIO PAVANELLI
16 50.384 +0.586 15:37:00.465 1 58.941 +7.856 15:23:20.517
17 4:43.277 +3:53.479 15:41:43.742 2 53.531 +2.446 15:24:14.048
18 57.269 +7.471 15:42:41.011 3 52.339 +1.254 15:25:06.387
19 51.509 +1.711 15:43:32.520 4 51.992 +0.907 15:25:58.379
20 50.327 +0.529 15:44:22.847 5 51.785 +0.700 15:26:50.164
21 49.851 +0.053 15:45:12.698 6 51.728 +0.643 15:27:41.892
22 15:46:02.496 7 51.810 +0.725 15:28:33.702
23 50.018 +0.220 15:46:52.514 8 51.918 +0.833 15:29:25.620
24 49.908 +0.110 15:47:42.422 9 51.560 +0.475 15:30:17.180
10 2:57.205 +2:06.120 15:33:14.385
(3) FIRAS FAHS 1" 58.091 +7.006 15:34:12.476
1 57.868 +7.781 15:24:38.059 12 52.472 +1.387 15:35:04.948
2 52.477 +2.390 15:25:30.536 13 51.448 +0.363 15:35:56.396
3 51.517 +1.430 15:26:22.053 14 5:11.237 +4:20.152 15:41:07.633
4 51.193 +1.106 15:27:13.246 15 59.677 +8.592 15:42:07.310
5 50.977 +0.890 15:28:04.223 16 52.196 +1.111 15:42:59.506
6 50.834 +0.747 15:28:55.057 17 51.321 +0.236 15:43:50.827
7 50.772 +0.685 15:29:45.829 18 51.273 +0.188 15:44:42.100
8 50.507 +0.510 15:30:36.426 19 15:45:33.185
9 50.638 +0.551 15:31:27.064 20 51.207 +0.122 15:46:24.392
10 3:29.500 +2:39.413 15:34:56.564 21 51.226 +0.141 15:47:15.618
" 57.371 +7.284 15:35:53.935
12 51.565 +1.478 15:36:45.500
13 50.621 +0.534 15:37:36.121
14 50.302 +0.215 15:38:26.423
15 50.327 +0.240 15:39:16.750
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